DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2021

Grade: 12

Total No. of Candidates: 267

Ranking

10

10

Candidte No.

CAN402623114

CAN132634882

CAN345235748

CAN384220037

CAN185133526

CAN510634056

CAN576339149

CAN521923711

CAN54546406

CAN37012317

CAN822033493

Student Name

KENNETH RYO YUSUF

BRIAN LIMANTORO

ASRAR UL HAQ

JOSE MARIA SD BERNARDO Il

SOLOMON VILLANUEVA TEJADA

DEANNE GABRIELLE D. ALGENIO

FANNY ADELIA PERMATASARI

KEN BALYA

GWYNETH MARGAUX G.
TANGOG

KEEAN NATHANIEL TANG

VANESSA RYANNE JULIO

Student School

SINGAPORE INTERCULTURAL
SCHOOL KELAPA GADING
(SISKG)

PETRA 1 SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL

GOVT BOYS HIGHER
SECONDARY SCHOOL WADWAN

ATENEO DE MANILA SENIOR
HIGH SCHOOL

DR. YANGA'S COLLEGES INC.

ATENEO DE MANILA SENIOR
HIGH SCHOOL

SEKOLAH GLOBAL MANDIRI
CIBUBUR

SEKOLAH GLOBAL MANDIRI
CIBUBUR

SOUTHVILLE INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL AND COLLEGES

ATENEO DE MANILA SENIOR
HIGH SCHOOL

ATENEO DE MANILA SENIOR
HIGH SCHOOL

Percentile

100

99.24

98.86

98.48

98.11

98.11

98.11

98.11

96.59

96.21

96.21

Region

Indonesia

Indonesia

India

Philippines
Philippines

Philippines

Indonesia

Indonesia

Philippines

Philippines

Philippines



