

Competition Name: SEAMO 2021

Grade: 12

Total No. of Candidates: 267

Ranking	Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Percentile	Region
1	CAN402623114	KENNETH RYO YUSUF	SINGAPORE INTERCULTURAL SCHOOL KELAPA GADING (SISKG)	100	Indonesia
2	CAN132634882	BRIAN LIMANTORO	PETRA 1 SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL	99.24	Indonesia
3	CAN345235748	ASRAR UL HAQ	GOVT BOYS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL WADWAN	98.86	India
4	CAN384220037	JOSE MARIA SD BERNARDO II	ATENEO DE MANILA SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL	98.48	Philippines
5	CAN185133526	SOLOMON VILLANUEVA TEJADA	DR. YANGA'S COLLEGES INC.	98.11	Philippines
5	CAN510634056	DEANNE GABRIELLE D. ALGENIO	ATENEO DE MANILA SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL	98.11	Philippines
5	CAN576339149	FANNY ADELIA PERMATASARI	SEKOLAH GLOBAL MANDIRI CIBUBUR	98.11	Indonesia
5	CAN521923711	KEN BALYA	SEKOLAH GLOBAL MANDIRI CIBUBUR	98.11	Indonesia
9	CAN54546406	GWYNETH MARGAUX G. TANGOG	SOUTHVILLE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGES	96.59	Philippines
10	CAN37012317	KEEAN NATHANIEL TANG	ATENEO DE MANILA SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL	96.21	Philippines
10	CAN822033493	VANESSA RYANNE JULIO	ATENEO DE MANILA SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL	96.21	Philippines